Resultatliste

Bedrifts-o-lgp 04.07.2017

Plass Navn

D1,5

1 Vera Bgrresen

2 Rita Forarsveen

3 Marit Holmgren

4 Eva Stensby

5 Mari Norstad Opsahl

6 Marie Rustadbakken

7 Helga Hansen

8 Gerd Grgnvold

9 Mette Bjertingstad

10 Turid Kolseth

11 Lise Tronstad

12 Margareth T. Dyresen
13 Solveig Johannessen
14 Aase Sgrflaten

15 Susanne Granheim

16 Stine Bratli Danielsen
DSQ Mari Ingberg

Antall 17
D 2,5

1 Liv Reidun Reiersen

2 Marith Brekke

3 Mette Alvstad Wernberg
4 Oddveig Anne Sagbakken
5 Inger Lund

6 Anne Karin Elisenberg
7 Rgnnaug Sagbakken

8 Bente Wikstrgm

9 Bente Grgndalen

10 Annie O Gihlemoen

11 Claire Bant

12 Inger Bakken

13 Anita Stensby Bekkelund
14 Inger Brgndbo

15 Mirjam Engelsjord

16 Emma Rustadbakken Hagen
17 Elisabet Rise

18 Anne Marie Nesbakk
19 Kitty Rustadbakken

20 Inger E. Vamnes

DSQ Anne Kathrine Fossum
Antall 21

D35

Eirin Lodgaard
Inger-Lise Skarholen
Anne Sgrum

Lene Jordheim

Bodil Wiik

Anita Bekkum

Karen Tomter

May Rognlien

Grete Storsveen
DSQ Anita Hgie

© 00 NO O B WN R

eTiming versjon 3.6

Pameldte: 17

Pameldte: 21

Klubb @info

1,56 KM

Sparebank 1 @stlandet
Sparebank 1 @stlandet
Arve Hagen BIL

Laten kommune

Norsk Tipping

Arve Hagen BIL

Arve Hagen BIL

Arve Hagen BIL

Hikt

Arve Hagen BIL

Arve Hagen BIL

Arve Hagen BIL

Arve Hagen BIL
Gunders

Sparebank 1 @stlandet
Sparebank 1 @stlandet
Heaclif

Startende: 17

2,56 KM

Mj@s Retail

Hamar kommune
Sparebank 1 @stlandet
Lokal revisjon as
Telenor

Stange kommune
Sparebank 1 @stlandet
Geno

SIHF

Laten kommune
Vegvesenet

If

Laten kommune
Romedal Almenning
Statens Hus

Arve Hagen BIL

Geno

Eidsiva

Arve Hagen BIL
Hamar OK

Statens Hus
Startende: 21

3,57 KM

Sintef Raufoss

Lgten kommune
Statens Hus

Norsk Tipping

Norsk Tipping

Arve Hagen BIL
Utstillingsplassen
Statens Hus
Sparebank 1 @stlandet
Arve Hagen BIL

04.07.2017 22:16:12

Tid

26:21
27:23
30:58
31:07
31:56
32:42
34:53
35:11
37:23
37:31
37:34
38:18
38:44
43:27
1:08:52
1:09:07
38:43

Vollkoia 04.07.2017

Etter Km-tid

16:53
01:02 17:33
04:37 19:51
04:46 19:56
05:35 20:28
06:21 20:57
08:32 22:21
08:50 22:33
11:02 23:57
11:10 24:02
11:13 24:04
11:57 24:33
12:23 24:49
17:06 27:51
42:31 44:08
42:46 44:18

Brutt

Ant. poster 7

43:16
46:08
47:22
48:30
48:37
51:04
51:21
52:20
53:15
55:16
56:12
56:37
58:33
58:39
59:54
1:03:18
1:04:02
1:04:41
1:05:41
1:06:55
39:36

16:54
02:52 18:01
04:06 18:30
05:14 18:56
05:21 18:59
07:48 19:56
08:05 20:03
09:04 20:26
09:59 20:48
12:00 21:35
12:56 21:57
13:21 22:06
15:17 22:52
15:23 22:54
16:38 23:23
20:02 24:43
20:46 25:00
21:25 25:16
22:25 25:39
23:39 26:08

Brikke ikke fungert

Ant. poster 12

41:18
43:10
44:06
47:27
58:24
59:15
59:31
1:06:50
1:12:33
11:23

11:34
01:52 12:05
02:48 12:21
06:09 13:17
17:06 16:21
17:57 16:35
18:13 16:40
25:32 18:43
31:15 20:19

Brutt
Side:1



Resultatliste

Bedrifts-o-lgp 04.07.2017

Plass Navn

D 3,5
msQ Kristin Haga
Antall 11
D 4,5
1 Tone Bleken Rud
2 May Kristin Tangen
3 Yngvild Malmo
4 Marianne Rud Skjeerstad
5 Line Merete Libak
6 Ingunn Lund Nordstrgm
7 Wenche Bjgrnstad
8 Margrethe Nilsen
9 Sylvia Andersen
Antall 9
H1,5
1 Roar Asheim
2 Johan Nerheim
3 Arild Rgnning
4 Geir-Hakon @verby
5 Finn Ragise
6 Ingvald Pedersen
7 Edgar Myrvold
8 Jon Lindgren
9 Erik Gundersen
10 Arnfinn Houmb
11 Arve Nils Bgrresen
12 Erik Skaras
13 @yvind Strand
14 Hans Narbuvold
15 Knut Martinsen
16 Johnny Johansen
17 Harald Brekke
18 Torkel Bache
19 Arne Sveen
20 Hakon Nesbakk
21 Arne G. Barflo
22 Bernard Theron
Antall 22
H 25
1 Per Vold
2 Torbjgrn Hakensen
3 Tore Stensby
4 Trond Sgberg
5 Terje Lien
6 Stein Edvardsen
7 Ludvig Bjerke-Narud
8 Olav Rustadbakken
9 Morten Die
10 Ole-Johan Vangen
11 Knut Rghrsveen
12 Peter Nagtzaam

eTiming versjon 3.6

Pameldte: 11

Pameldte: 9

Pameldte: 22

Klubb @info

3,57 KM

Arve Hagen BIL
Startende: 11

4,59 KM

Eidsiva

Ringsaker OK
Kartverket

Lagten kommune
Lagten kommune
Norsk Tipping

Geno

Hamar Katedralskole
Elverum kommune
Startende: 9

1,56 KM

Sgndre Land kommune
Laten kommune
Nestle

If

Moelven

Statens Hus

Statens Hus

Romedal Almenning
Nestle

Ringsaker kommune

If

Sparebank 1 @stlandet
Arve Hagen BIL

Nestle

Sparebank 1 @stlandet
Laten kommune
Hamar kommune
Sanderud sykehus
Stabburet

Eidsiva

Lagten kommune

EAB Engineering
Startende: 22

2,61 KM

Moelven

Gunders
Mattilsynet

Laten kommune
Telenor

Elverum kommune
Geno

Arve Hagen BIL
Furnes Almenning
Norsk Tipping
Arve Hagen BIL
EAB Engineering

04.07.2017 22:16:12

Tid

1:11:00

Vollkoia 04.07.2017
Etter Km-tid

Brutt

Ant. poster 10

47:28
49:08
53:05
57:52
1:02:12
1:06:50
1:07:01
1:08:21
1:13:04

Ant. poster 16

22:12
25:01
28:44
28:49
28:59
30:23
30:29
31:02
31:22
32:33
32:43
33:08
35:06
35:47
37:21
39:15
39:54
40:55
44:35
48:28
1:14:36
1:29:41

10:20
01:40 10:42
05:37 11:33
10:24 12:36
14:44 13:33
19:22 14:33
19:33 14:36
20:53 14:53
25:36 15:55

14:13
02:49 16:02
06:32 18:25
06:37 18:28
06:47 18:34
08:11 19:28
08:17 19:32
08:50 19:53
09:10 20:06
10:21 20:51
10:31 20:58
10:56 21:14
12:54 22:30
13:35 22:56
15:09 23:56
17:03 25:09
17:42 25:34
18:43 26:13
22:23 28:34
26:16 31:04
52:24 47:49

1:.07:29 57:29

Ant. poster 7

27:42
32:13
32:24
33:47
34:27
37:06
37:44
37:49
37:50
38:17
38:30
38:46

10:36
04:31 12:20
04:42 12:24
06:05 12:56
06:45 13:11
09:24 14:12
10:02 14:27
10:07 14:29
10:08 14:29
10:35 14:40
10:48 14:45
11:04 14:51

Side:2



Resultatliste

Bedrifts-o-lgp 04.07.2017

Plass Navn

H 2,5
13 Trond Sgrum
14 Svein Iver Jevne
15 Hallstein @degard
16 Kjell Vidar Holmen
17 Arnfinn Nordhagen
18 Magnar Nybakk
19 Olav Skjeerbekk
20 Einar Stensby
21 Stein Sandaker
22 Arne Hagen
23 Magne Johansen
24 Stein Gamme
25 Knut Anders Fossum
26 Bjarn Eriksrud

DSQ Ottar Evensen

DSQ Knut Vold
DSQ Helge Busterud

Antall 29

H 3,5
1 Ole Hans die
2 Tom S Helgesen
3 Ove Tasésen
4 Knut Malmo
5 Erik Neby
6 Espen Melby
7 Tore Stenseth
8 Steinar Libak
9 Tore Gustav Tomter
10 Ola Molstad
11 Kjetil Liven
12 Jo Gisle Jgrgensen
13 Rune Engen
14 Atle Berg
15 Odd Nyseeter
16 Erik Grgndalen
17 Knut Wikstrgm
18 Lars Skramstad
19 Jan Olav Saether
20 Bjarn Vidar Bekkum
21 Trond Jie
22 Arvid Bratlie
23 Harald Grgnvold
24 Steinar Tgnsager
25 Leif Martin Kjos
26 Eystein Linnerud
27 Sven Marken
28 Terje Uthushagen
29 Edvard Dahl
30 Knut Olav Streetkvern
31 Jan Roald Bggeberg

DSQ Odin Hgie Vollum

DSQ Erik Haugen

DSQ Gjermund Nedgérd

DSQ Knut Busterud
Antall 35

eTiming versjon 3.6

Pameldte: 29

Pameldte: 35

Klubb @info

2,61 KM

Byggmakker

Arve Hagen BIL

Lagten kommune

Arve Hagen BIL

Geno

Sparebank 1 @stlandet
Gunders

Laten kommune
Ahlsell

Vegvesenet

Headit

Storhamar Vgs
Statens Hus
System-Tre Gjovik
Elverum kommune
Forsvaret

Eidsiva

Startende: 29

3,62 KM

LMF

Hamar Post

Mjgs Retail
Vegvesenet

Norsk Tipping

Lgten kommune
Mjgs Retail

Lgten kommune

Plan 1

Vegvesenet

LMF

Norsk Tipping
Telenor

Norsk Tipping
Byggmakker
Jernbanens Idrettslag
Kartverket

LMF

Gunders

Arve Hagen BIL
Sparebank 1 @stlandet
LMF

Arve Hagen BIL

BDO Aktiva
Sparebank 1 @stlandet
Norsk Tipping

Lgten kommune
Uplan

Romedal Almenning
Hggskolen Innlandet
Laten kommune
Arve Hagen BIL
Statens Hus

Norsk Tipping

Vang O-lag
Startende: 35

04.07.2017 22:16:12

Tid

39:04
39:13
39:39
39:48
41:10
42:14
43:24
47:01
47:40
48:13
49:11
49:46
50:10
53:26
25:42
34:48
36:56

Vollkoia 04.07.2017

Ant. poster 10

38:46
38:51
39:05
40:54
43:25
45:28
45:51
47:06
47:24
47:42
47:58
49:20
49:29
50:04
50:11
51:05
53:12
54:24
55:07
55:39
56:11
57:35
58:02
58:27
58:53
1:01:23
1:05:58
1:10:05
1:12:43
1:16:40
1:17:45
39:19
49:06
53:55
1:12:11

Ant. poster 12

Etter Km-tid

11:22 14:58
11:31 15:01
11:57 15:11
12:06 15:14
13:28 15:46
14:32 16:10
15:42 16:37
19:19 18:00
19:58 18:15
20:31 18:28
21:29 18:50
22:04 19:04
22:28 19:13
25:44 20:28

Brutt

Brikke ikke virket

DSQ
10:42
00:05 10:43
00:19 10:47
02:08 11:17
04:39 11:59
06:42 12:33
07:05 12:39
08:20 13:00
08:38 13:05
08:56 13:10
09:12 13:15
10:34 13:37
10:43 13:40
11:18 13:49
11:25 13:51
12:19 14:06
14:26 14:41
15:38 15:01
16:21 15:13
16:53 15:22
17:25 15:31
18:49 15:54
19:16 16:01
19:41 16:08
20:07 16:15
22:37 16:57
27:12 18:13
31:19 19:21
33:57 20:05
37:54 21:10
38:59 21:28

Brutt

Mangler 38

Mangler 48

Mangler 42

Side:3



Resultatliste

Bedrifts-o-lgp 04.07.2017

Plass Navn

H 4,5
1 Terje Wikstrgm
2 Tor Haugstulen
3 Sindre Skjeerbekk
4 Vidar Nomerstad
5 Arild Nordsveen
6 Knut Skjeset
7 Pal Hagen
8 Stein Nordvi
9 Jon Kristiansen
10 Knut Vidar Lund
11 Philip Fayen
12 Per M Lefdal
13 Harald Volden
14 Odd Arne Blystad
15 Tore Syslak
16 Hakon Kristiansen
17 Per Flatebg

DSQ Bjarne Harkinn
DSQ Jon Bjgrnstad
Antall 19

H5,5

Kenneth Bilstad
Pal Stenberg
Frode Haug
Tore Borchgrevink Alu
Henning Wernge
Michael Saetvedt
Stein Arne Negard
@yvind Lien
dystein Amundrud
Sigurd Brynestad

DSQ Geir Bjgrlo

DSQ Helge Brynestad

DSQ Arnstein Dale
Antall 13

© 00 ~N OO B WN PR

=
o

eTiming - www.emit.no

Pameldte: 19

Pameldte: 13

Klubb @info
4,59 KM

Geno

Hamar Post
Byggmakker
Sparebank 1 @stlandet
Hamar Rar

Stange kommune

Arve Hagen BIL
Elverum kommune

GD

Telenor

EAB Engineering

Oec

Jernbanens Idrettslag
Eidsiva

Hamar Post

Hamar Post

ASKO

If

Sparebank 1 @stlandet
Startende: 19

5,62 KM

Byggmakker

Vang O-lag

Hamar OK

Hamar Katedralskole
Hamar Katedralskole
EAB Engineering
Byggmakker
Nammo Bil

Iris Bil

Ringsaker OK
Hamar Katedralskole
Kpmg

NOTEAM

Startende: 13

04.07.2017 22:16:12

Tid

40:04
43:45
44:22
46:05
47:09
47:47
50:24
51:38
53:50
54:26
1:03:03
1:04:27
1:04:59
1:24:17
1:36:31
1:47:38
1:49:34
50:57
1:03:18

Vollkoia 04.07.2017

Etter Km-tid

08:43
03:41 09:31
04:18 09:39
06:01 10:02
07:05 10:16
07:43 10:24
10:20 10:58
11:34 11:14
13:46 11:43
14:22 11:51
22:59 13:44
24:23 14:02
24:55 14:09
44:13 18:21
56:27 21:01

1.07:34 23:26
1:09:30 23:52

Ant. poster 16

39:23
53:52
56:04
59:05
1:03:59
1:04:05
1:08:22
1:10:56
1:18:28
1:35:00
1:18:22
1:29:23
1:41:45

Brutt

Mangler 42
07:00
14:29 09:35
16:41 09:58
19:42 10:30
24:36 11:23
24:42 11:24
28:59 12:09
31:33 12:37
39:05 13:57
55:37 16:54

Brutt

Brutt

Mangler 34,37

Ant. poster 18

Side:4



